
These paper handle bags are a great way to provide strength and 

carrying convenience.   Available in White or Brown, can be printed 

upon for a variety of purposes and customized for different sizes. 

Packing QTY. 

 

400 pcs 

400 pcs 

400 pcs 

400 pcs 

400 pcs 

Carton Size (mm) 

 

390 x 270 x 340 

470 x 320 x 370 

470 x 300 x 370 

510 x 320 x 370 

590 x 340 x 300 

Carton (cu.ft.) 

 

1.26 

1.96 

1.84 

2.13 

2.12 

Type 

 

White Kraft 

White Kraft 

Brown Kraft 

Brown Kraft 

Brown Kraft 

Carton G.W. (kg / lb) 

 

9.2 / 20.28 

12.4 / 27.34 

12.2 / 26.90 

13.0 / 28.66 

15.0 / 33.07 

Material : Brown / White Kraft 

Basis Weight 

 

80 gsm    

100 gsm    

  75 gsm    

  75 gsm    

114 gsm    

Size (mm) 

 

18 x 24 x   8 

22 x 30 x 12 

22 x 28 x 12 

24 x 30 x 12 

28 x 32 x 12 

VIGOUR GROUP TEL: + 886 4 781 1589 

FAX: + 886 4 781 2078 

HEADQUARTER    No. 17, Lugong Rd., Lukang Township,  

                               Changhua County 505,   Taiwan R.O.C. 
www.vigourpack.com 
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